
place Novice Horse Open Rider Owner Score
1 Badger Nu Cash Bernard Fonck Antoine van Gendt 74
2 Chick N Roost Rudi Kronsteiner Priscilla Jacquard 73 1/2
2 Dealin Gin Daniel Klein Dealin Gin Syndicate 73 1/2
4 ND Whiz N Starlight Ann Fonck Poels Nathalie Derna 71 1/2
5 Gumpy Grumpy BB Bernard Fonck Cira Baeck 71
6 Pepper Hurrican Rieky Young Gerald Herbeck 70 1/2
6 Smokums Wright On Samantha Salmon Renaud de Kerchove 70 1/2
8 Majestic Whiz Dave R Young Burgmeijer QH 70
8 Slims Country Finest Bo Kasbergen Peter Verbeek 70

10 DA Chick Jays Ann Fonck Poels Kathy van der Auwera 68 1/2
11 Jac Chosen One Wendy van Osch Wendy van Osch 68
12 Quincy Sir Mylo Saskia Banning Saskia Banning 67 1/2
13 PW Steppi Happy Cat Saskia Banning Francis de Roo 66 1/2
13 Chic O Spat Esther de Vries Alison Bucknell 66 1/2
15 Joan of Oak Wendy van Osch Conny Hilbolling v Zanten 61 1/2

San Nugget Dun It Rieky Young Dr. Paul van Hooft 0
Flashy Jacs Pride Ann Fonck Poels Danny Cerato 0
Mastroanis Surprise Saskia Banning Saskia Banning 0
ND Gump Peppy Smart Jurgen Pouls Richard Hemstra 0
Dunit be Intrepid Esther de Vries Esther de Vries 0
Peek a Boom Bernard Fonck Arthur.G.Baeck 0
Chocolate Whiz Olena Rieky Young Owen Davies 0
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place Novice Horse Non Pro Rider Owner Score
1 Serendipity Whiz Anneloes Hermans Anneloes Hermans 71 1/2
2 Trouble by Frosty Ives Leflot Ives Leflot 71
3 Gumps Cowgirl BB Cira Baeck Arthur.G.Baeck 69 1/2
4 Diamond Olena Anja de Raet Anja de Raet 68
5 Gumps Zan Tabita BB Suzy Baeck Arthur.G.Baeck 67 1/2
5 Ima Dundy Stardust Sylvia van der Lind Sylvia van der Lind 67 1/2
5 Remedys Nic Olena Pierre Vanderpoorte Pierre Vanderpoorte 67 1/2
8 CGH Shining Jaguar Diane Kartz Deluc Diane Kartz Deluc 67
9 Burnt Starlet Jan Macharis Jan Macharis 62

10 Flash Jac Peppy Robert Reader Robert Reader 60
11 Whiz me Luck Willem Loomans Loomans QH 57 1/2

Whizashiningwalla BB Cira Baeck Arthur.G.Baeck 0
Booming Master Katie van der Auwera Katie van der Auwera 0
Ruf Act To Follow Francisca Y Pierino Francisca Y. Pierino 0
DA Chic Jays Katie van der Auwera Katie van der Auwera 0
Shining W Diamond Willem Loomans Loomans QH 0
Flashy Colby Jac Anneloes Hermans Anneloes Hermans 0
Prince Flit Leo Pan Alison Bucknell Alison Bucknell 0
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place Green as Gras Rider Owner Score
1 Sunny Eldorado Kim Windy Leo van Gucht 70 1/2
2 VR Too Badger Chex Chantal Wielens Chantal Wielens 69 1/2
2 HC Garcia Tari Mandy Buijs Mandy Buijs 69 1/2
2 Tuckers Missy Margalith v/d Diepstraten Margalith v/d Diepstraten 69 1/2
5 Booming Master Katie van der Auwera Katie van der Auwera 68 1/2
6 Just Tari on the Rocks Desiree Poll Desiree Poll 67 1/2
6 Chex N Bars Whizzard Esther Overduin Esther Overduin 67 1/2
8 Jac Zan Par Bar Mascha Kruzinga Mascha Kruzinga 67
9 My Moms A Colonel Vanessa van Renterghem Vanessa van Renterghem 66 1/2

10 Smart Little Dee Koen Daemen Koen Daemen 66
11 Its Dun Time Miranda Kant Miranda Kant 65 1/2
11 Lil Smokey Commander Selina Zaal Selina Zaal 65 1/2
11 Flash Jac Peppy Robert Reader Robert Reader 65 1/2
11 Hollywood S Maximack Hein Willem Veldhuis Hein Willem Veldhuis 65 1/2

Zipp Si Bob Tom Aalders Tom Aalders 65
Golden Peppy Olena Annelies Wanders Annelies Wanders 64
Keys Hollywood King Chantal Wielens Chantal Wielens 64
PR-Genesis Nikidyskip Gidion Putters Gidion Putters 64
Max Special Son Mandy Janse Bea Versewel dewitt Hamer 64
Trouble at the Top Joseph Jongbloed Joseph Jongbloed 63 1/2
Hollywoods Smart Gal Veronique Helsen Veronique Helsen 63
Lorenzo Evelien Eenhoorn Evelien Eenhoorn 63
Jimmy Angelina Beck Angelina Beck 62 1/2
Smartest Little Chica Ilke Poelman Ilke Poelman 61 1/2
Yukatan Herma Bens Mari Brugmans 61 1/2
Peponitas Starlight Anja Arts Anja Arts 60
Lynx Next Step Diana Zwart Diana Zwart 59 1/2
Borderline Girl Ingrid den Engelsman Ingrid den Engelsman 58 1/2
Holy Smoky Gun Doreen Boschman Doreen Boschman 54 1/2
HC Cheyennes Spirit Fleur Verhoest Kirsten Verhoest 53
Its Pine Playboy Alison Bucknell Alison Bucknell 49 1/2
Gumps Cowboy BB Menon Boereboom Menon Boereboom 0
Sonitas Black Dancer Emiel Paulssen Emiel Paulssen 0
Chexalisto Hanneke Panhuijzen Antoon J.G. Panhuijzen 0
Double Remedy Doc Martien van Rijn Martien van Rijn 0
Oaky O Lea Evert van Zanten Evert van Zanten 0
Cee How Lucky Michelle Vlemix Michelle Vlemix 0
Gumps Bill BB Menon Boereboom Menon Boereboom 0
Prince Flit Leo Pan Alison Bucknell Alison Bucknell 0
DA Chic Jays Katie van der Auwera Katie van der Auwera 0
Joan of Oak Evert van zanten Conny Hilbolling v Zanten 0
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place Limited Open Rider Owner Score
1 Betcha Boots Whiz Peter Simons VS Select QH 72 1/2
2 Like A Snap Michael Saupe Steffan Loeffler 72
2 Slide N Chic Alexander Ripper Marcus Geissler 72
4 A Steady Tune Dave R Young Margot van Doorne 71 1/2
5 Blue Quick Command Jan Boogaerts Maarten van Sint Fiet 69 1/2
5 Frosty Zip Olena Mireille van Soldt Bart Jacobs 69 1/2
5 Little Smart Jameen Petra van Ede Alexandra Talen Linnenbank69 1/2

Shining Fox Judith Vetter Hubert Heule 68
Whiz me Luck Ton de Rooy Loomans Qh 67 1/2
Quincy Sir Mylo Saskia Banning Saskia Banning 67
Red Dust Solanos Sylvia Pardijs Sylvia Pardijs 67
Flip N Rooster Alexander Ripper Marcus Geissler 66 1/2
HC Gambler by Tari Wendy van Osch Sylvia van Uden 66
Watch this Whiz Sharon Meyll Monique Grooters 65
PW Steppi Happy Cat Saskia Banning Francis de Roo 64 1/2
Dunit be Intrepid Esther de Vries Esther de Vries 64 1/2
Chic O Spat Esther de Vries Alison Bucknell 63
HC Dust N Tari Petra van Ede Jurgen Pouls 0
Joan of Oak Wendy van Osch Conny Hilbolling v Zanten 0
Codys Midnight Mike Bontenbal mike Bontenbal 0
Shine N Mister Yvette Saad Yvette Saad 0
Mastroanis Surprise Saskia Banning Saskia Banning 0
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place Limited Non Pro Rider Owner Score
1 PR Freckles Playboy Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot 72
2 A Shining BH Andre Zschau Barbara Zschau 71 1/2
2 Diamond Lynnea Marc Andries Marc Andries 71 1/2
4 DA Chic Jays Katie van der Auwera Katie van der Auwera 70
4 Fifty's Royal Dude Francisca Y Pierino Francisca Y Pierino 70
4 Gumps Spider BB Ives Leflot Ives Leflot 70
4 Dun it Sentimental Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot 70
8 Smoking Kills Fenna Elzinga Fenna Elzinga 69 1/2
8 Remedys Nic Olena Pierre Vanderpoorte Pierre Vanderpoorte 69 1/2
8 My Heirs Chex Jolijn Bes Jolijn Bes 69 1/2
8 Tuckers Missy Margalith v/d Diepstraten Margalith v/d Diepstraten 69 1/2

Booming Master Katie van der Auwera Katie van der Auwera 69
Nowatodo Arno Koekebakker Arno Koekebakker 68 1/2
Quick Snappy Peter Saal Peter Saal 68
Fiddle Doc Concho Marc Verstappen Marc Verstappen 68
HC Cheyennes Command Carin Harman Carin Harman 68
HC Gambler by Tari Sylvia van Uden Sylvia van Uden 67 1/2
Chex N Bars Whizzard Esther Overduin Esther Overduin 67 1/2
Gump Wasa Gambler Frans van der meer Frans van der Meer 67
Slide me same Sugar Anne Grether Raymond Grether 67
Ruf Act To Follow Francisca Y Pierino Francisca Y. Pierino 67
BA Bet Ya Im Smart Dominique Lupsin Dominique Lupsin 67
That Works Matti Pardijs Matti Pardijs 67
Prince Flit Leo Pan Alison Bucknell Alison Bucknell 66
Broadaniac Jac Lia Freriks Lia Freriks 66
Whiskey Valentine Gorik Hendrickx Maria Hendrickx Peeters 65
Smart Kizzin Chic Leonoor de Bruin Leonoor de Bruin 0
Gumps Bullet BB Ronny Willemse Ronny Willemse 0
Remenics Dry Duke Minou Geurts Minou Geurts 0
CGH Shining Jaguar Diane Kartz Deluc Diane Kartz Deluc 0
Ima Dundy Stardust Sylvia van der Lind Sylvia van der Lind 0
Heavens Little Jewel Veronika Klein Klaus Kiefer 0
Trouble at the Top Joseph Jongbloed Joseph Jongbloed 0
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place Youth 13 under Rider Owner Score
1 FR Fantasitic Otoe Franziska Zschau Barbara Zschau 63 1/2
2 Brim Hats Benz Larissa Klaassen R. Klaassen 62

Youth 14 - 18
1 A Shining BH Andre Zschau Barbara Zschau 70
2 Cee How Lucky Michelle Vlemmix Michelle Vlemmix 67
3 Slide me same Sugar Anne Grether Raymond Grether 66 1/2

BQ Dunit in the Socks Mariska Hak Mariska Hak 0
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place SnafleBit/Hack 4 & under Rider Owner Score
1 Flashy Jacs Pride Ann Fonck Poels Danny Cerato 74 1/2
2 Pass the Boogie Bar Michael Saupe Simone Heckle 74
2 Hickory Moonshine Jurgen Pouls T.J.R. Stienen 74
4 MP Jac Major Trouble Frank Wollants Frank Wollants 73 1/2
5 Eyes A Shiner Roy van der Hoeven Roy van der Hoeven 71 1/2
6 Glowhiz in Hollywood Olivier van den Berg Olivier van den Berg 70 1/2

As Smart as A Buck Olivier van den Berg Olivier van den Berg 70
ND Gump Peppy Smart Jurgen Pouls Richard Hemstra 69
Bills Reiningexpress Veronika Klein Valetin Kiefer 68
Nuclear Fighter Bruno Lekeu Bruno Lekeu 65
Clarks Speedy Dun It Mireille van Soldt Diana Zwart 64 1/2
Shining W Diamond Willem Loomans Loomans QH 0
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place Open Rider Owner Score
1 Burnt Starlight Rieky Young Dave & Rieky Young 149
2 Reds Gonna Rein Grischa Ludwig Grischa Ludwig 148 1/2
3 Peek a Boom Bernard Fonck Arthur.G.Baeck 147
3 Chick N Roost Rudi Kronsteiner Priscilla Jacquard 147
3 Tabasco Tari Jurgen Pouls Edward Patist 147
6 Whiz N Nanny Grischa Ludwig Roy de Bruin 146 1/2

Blue Quick Command Jan Boogaerts Maarten van Sint Fiet 143 1/2
Hollys Brennas Kid Jurgen Pouls Cornelius Bouwmeester 143
Like A Snap Michael Saupe Steffan Loeffler 142 1/2
Slide N Chic Alexander Ripper Marcus Geissler 131 1/2
Chic Dual Ann Fonck Poels Kari Repsalainen 0
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place Rookie Rider Owner Score
1 Chex N Bars Whizzard Esther Overduin Esther Overduin 69 1/2
2 Stop It Margot van Doorne Margot van Doorne 69
2 Quick Snappy Peter Saal Peter Saal 69
4 Booming Master Katie van der Auwera Katie van der Auwera 68 1/2
4 Tuckers Missy Margalith v/d Diepstraten Margalith v/d Diepstraten 68 1/2
4 DA Chic Jays Katie van der Auwera Katie van der Auwera 68 1/2
7 Sonny Pepo Command Hannelies Hak Hannelies Hak 68
7 HC Garcia Tari Mandy Buijs Mandy Buijs 68
9 Gumps Bill BB Menon Boereboom Menon Boereboom 67 1/2
9 Shamokin Werner van den Berg Werner van den Berg 67 1/2

Oaky O Lea Evert van Zanten Evert van Zanten 67
Peponitas Starlight Anja Arts Anja Arts 66 1/2
Gumps Cowboy BB Menon Boereboom Menon Boereboom 66
HC Cheyennes Command Carin Harman Carin Harman 65 1/2
Brim Hats Benz Larissa Klaassen R. Klaassen 64
Taris Skeeto Dawn Heaton Adam Heaton 64
BQ Dunit in the Socks Mariska Hak Mariska Hak 63 1/2
Ima Dundy Stardust John van den Berg Sylvia van der Lind 63
Chexalisto Hanneke Panhuijzen Antoon J.G. Panhuijzen 56 1/2
Golden Peppy Olena Annelies Wanders Annelies Wanders 0
Remenics Dry Duke Minou Geurts Minou Geurts 0
Hollywood S Maximack Hein Willem Veldhuis Hein Willem Veldhuis 0
Double Remedy Doc Martien van Rijn Martien van Rijn 0
Lil Smokey Commander Selina Zaal Selina Zaal 0
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place Rookie Professional Rider Owner Score
1 Great Red Wine Manu van Tendeloo Great Red Wine 72 1/2
2 Little Smart Jameen Petra van Ede Alexandra Talen Linnenbank71 1/2
3 HC Dust N Tari Petra van Ede Jurgen Pouls 70 1/2
3 Gumps Bullet BB Manu van Tendeloo Ronny Willemse 70 1/2
5 Shining Fox Judith Vetter Hubert Heule 69 1/2
6 The Stud Muffin Manu van Tendeloo Bernard Fonck 68 1/2
6 Quincy Sir Mylo Saskia Banning Saskia Banning 68 1/2
6 VR Too Badger Chex Chantal Wielens Chantal Wielens 68 1/2

Watch this Whiz Sharon Meyll Monique Grooters 68
Mastroannis Surprise Saskia Banning Saskia Banning 67 1/2
PW Steppi Happy Cat Saskia Banning Francis de Roo 61
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place Intermediate Non Pro Rider Owner Score
1 Dun it Sentimental Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot 72
2 Gumps Spider BB Ives Leflot Ives Leflot 70 1/2
3 Remedys Nic Olena Pierre Vanderpoorte Pierre Vanderpoorte 70
3 Diamond Lynnea Marc Andries Marc Andries 70
5 A Shining BH Andre Zschau Barbara Zschau 69 1/2
6 Broadaniac Jac Lia Freriks Lia Freriks 69

Trouble by Frosty Ives Leflot Ives Leflot 68 1/2
Whiz me Luck Willem Loomans Loomans QH 68 1/2
Quick Snappy Peter Saal Peter Saal 68
Flashy Colby Jac Anneloes Hermans Anneloes Hermans 68
PR Freckles Playboy Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot 67 1/2
Remenics Dry Duke Minou Geurts Minou Geurts 67 1/2
Gumps Bullet BB Ronny Willemse Ronny Willemse 67
Rooster Trip Ingrid Vermeiren Ingrid Vermeiren 67
CGH Shining Jaguar Diane Kartz Deluc Diane Kartz Deluc 66 1/2
Smart Kizzin Chic Leonoor de Bruin Leonoor de Bruin 64 1/2
My Heirs Chex Jolijn Bes Jolijn Bes 0
RS Bon Ton Jac Uwe Gerbig Jan Gerbig 0
Shine N Mister Yvette Saad Yvette Saad 0
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place Intermediate Open Rider Owner Score
1 Slide N Chic Alexander Ripper Marcus Geissler 73
2 Betcha Boots Whiz Peter Simons VS Select QH 72
3 KC Listo Jan Boogaerts Ingrid Barette 71 1/2
3 Quick Snappy Michael Saupe Peter Saal 71 1/2
5 Shining Fox Olivier van den Berg Hubert Heule 70 1/2
6 Flip N Rooster Alexander Ripper Marcus Geissler 70

HC Gambler by Tari Wendy van Osch Sylvia van Uden 68 1/2
Jac Chosen One Wendy van Osch Wendy van Osch 68
Mastroanis Surprise Saskia Banning Saskia Banning 68
PW Steppi Happy Cat Saskia Banning Francis de Roo 67 1/2
Smokums Wright On Samantha Salmon Renaud de Kerchove 66
Quincy Sir Mylo Saskia Banning Saskia Banning 64 1/2
Dealin Gin Daniel Klein Dealin Gin Syndicate 0
Heza Sure Whiz Tina Kunstner Mantl Jacpoint QH 0
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place Non Pro Rider Owner Score
1 Heza Sure Whiz Tina Kunstner Mantl Jacpoint QH 146 1/2
2 Don Quixote Escapes Cira Baeck Suzy Baeck 146
2 Serendipity Whiz Anneloes Hermans Anneloes Hermans 146

My Heirs Chex Jolijn Bes Jolijn Bes 0
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